
1° DI LORETO FABRIZIO PARCO ROMA 4 S 33

DELLA PORTA GUGLIELMO PARCO ROMA -1  33

3° GIULIANO STEFANO PARCO ROMA 4 S 30

MORUZZI STEFANO PARCO ROMA 8  30

5° MARCHISIO ALESSANDRO NAG PARCO ROMA -1  29

6° DI TOMMASO SIMONE PARCO ROMA 7  27

TESTUD SANDRINE PARCO ROMA 5 S L 27

8° CORATI ANDREA PARCO ROMA 9  26

BATTAGLIA ROBERTO ARGENTARIO 5 S 26

BISCEGLIA ANTONELLO PARCO ROMA 6 S 26

SCARDAMAGLIA MICHELE PARCO ROMA 6  26

12° TRIVELLI ANDREA PARCO ROMA 15 S 25

MARZILLI ENZO PARCO ROMA 3 S 25

RIMINI RICCARDO PARCO ROMA 13 S 25

15° MANTEGAZZA CHIARA PARCO ROMA 5  L 24

16° SIMON FRANCESCO PARCO ROMA 12 S 23

LABOR MARCELLO PARCO ROMA 8 S 23

MESSINA ALFIO PARCO ROMA 14 S 23

FERRAZZA PIERFRANCESCO PARCO ROMA 11  23

20° MONTANINO FEDERICO PARCO ROMA 23 S 22

MANCINI CESARE PARCO ROMA 14 S 22

DELLA CORTE STEFANO PARCO ROMA 16 S 22

23° GUGLIELMOTTI CAMILLA PARCO ROMA 15 S L 21

BAZZUCCHI MARIO PARCO ROMA 8 S 21

RINALDI RICCARDO PARCO ROMA 18 S 21

26° BRONZINI ISABELLA PARCO ROMA 10 S L 20

27° ANTICOLI FABRIZIO PARCO ROMA 13 S 19

NERI VITO PARCO ROMA 16 S 19

BARRESE FRANCESCO PARCO ROMA 20 S 19

30° PINTO CIRO PARCO ROMA 20 S 18

QUADRANA LAURO PARCO ROMA 17 S 18

MANTEGAZZA ALOISIA PARCO ROMA 17 S L 18

MANTEGAZZA CESARE PARCO ROMA 13 S 18

34° CUCCI GIOVAMBATTISTA PARCO ROMA 23 S 17

SALIGARI PIERANDREA PARCO ROMA 13 S 17

36° BARBIERI ELEONORA PARCO ROMA 14 S L 16

MELE TOMMASO PARCO ROMA 20 S 16

UMANA MAURIZIO PARCO ROMA 20 S 16

CILIA COSTANTINO PARCO ROMA 18 S 16

40° BARUFFALDI PIERPAOLA PARCO ROMA 17 S L 15

NENNI VALERIO PARCO ROMA 19 J 15

RANDI ERSILIA PARCO ROMA 17 S L 15

BUZZAO MASSIMO PARCO ROMA 23 S 15

SIRAGUSA ANDREA PEVERO 17 S 15

SIGNORILE GIUSEPPE PARCO ROMA 14 S 15

CHESI GIORGIO PARCO ROMA 25  15

MONTARULI FABRIZIO PARCO ROMA 20 S 15

FRANCO LORENZO MARIA ARGENTARIO 28 S 15

49° ALESSANDRINI BRUNA PARCO ROMA 23 S L 14

ANGELINI MARIO PARCO ROMA 23 S 14

ZEMAN ZDENEK PARCO ROMA 26 S 14

52° BONOTTI FABRIZIO PARCO ROMA 35 S 13

OTTAVIANELLI GIACOMO PARCO ROMA 27 S 13

FIGUS MARCO PARCO ROMA 20 S 13

55° FABIANO ROBERTO PARCO ROMA 30 S 12

NENNI TOMMASO PARCO ROMA 20 S 12

57° ERCOLE STEFANO PARCO ROMA 26 S 11

GOLF PARCO DI ROMA S.S.D.a R.L.
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PACETTI ALFANO PARCO ROMA 19 S 11

PAVONI PABLO FABIO PARCO ROMA 21 S 11

ANGELUCCI ANDREA PARCO ROMA 13 S 11

61° BANDINI PIER PAOLO PARCO ROMA 22 S 10

PASTORELLO SERGIO PARCO ROMA 31 S 10

TANFANI ILDA PARCO ROMA 27 S L 10

64° CAPUANO PAOLA ARGENTARIO 32 S L 9

PERRONE LINO ANTONIO NAZIONALE 27 S 9

CRISTIANI GABRIELE PARCO ROMA 25 S 9

67° ANNIBALI GIULIANO PARCO ROMA 32 S 8

MASTRONARDI LUCIANO PARCO ROMA 32 S 8

COLAGROSSI BRUNA PARCO ROMA 33 S L 8

GIOVAGNOLI ALESSANDRA PARCO ROMA 35 S L 8

GALLIZIOLI PAOLA NAZIONALE 28 S L 8

CIMINI LUCILLA PARCO ROMA 31 S L 8

73° ORSI MARCO PARCO ROMA 29 S 7

BORGHINI PIERLUIGI PARCO ROMA 31 S 7

ARGENTI ANNA TERRE CONSOLI 22 S L 7

GIOFFREDI GINO PARCO ROMA 36  7

MEO FABIO PARCO ROMA 32 S 7

78° BUSOLIN MORENO IS MOLAS SSD 32 S 5

79° PARMENDOLA PAOLA PARCO ROMA 36 S L 4

80° ROCCHI PIERLUIGI PARCO ROMA 32 S 3

BUTTO' SIMONETTA IS MOLAS SSD 36 S L 3

ROSATO BARBARA PARCO ROMA 36  L 3

PANTALEONI PATRIZIA PARCO ROMA 36 S L 3

BERRUTI PAOLO PARCO ROMA 32 S 3

COLIBAZZI MARIO PARCO ROMA 36 S 3

86° SANTAGATA CLAUDIA PARCO ROMA 36 S L 1

87° COLUCCI LUCA PARCO ROMA 13 S N.R.

MARTINELLI PIERANGELO PARCO ROMA 25 S N.R.

CARLETTI FEDERICO PARCO ROMA 18 S N.R.

BELLO SALVATORE PARCO ROMA 25 S N.R.

LONGHI ALESSANDRO PARCO ROMA 23 S N.P.

LONGA EDOARDO MARIA MARCO SIMONE 15 J N.P.

GOLF PARCO DI ROMA S.S.D.a R.L.
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1° MORUZZI STEFANO PARCO ROMA 8  38

2° DI LORETO FABRIZIO PARCO ROMA 4 S 37

3° CORATI ANDREA PARCO ROMA 9  35

4° GIULIANO STEFANO PARCO ROMA 4 S 34

DI TOMMASO SIMONE PARCO ROMA 7  34

6° FERRAZZA PIERFRANCESCO PARCO ROMA 11  33

7° SIMON FRANCESCO PARCO ROMA 12 S 32

TESTUD SANDRINE PARCO ROMA 5 S L 32

DELLA PORTA GUGLIELMO PARCO ROMA -1  32

10° BATTAGLIA ROBERTO ARGENTARIO 5 S 31

LABOR MARCELLO PARCO ROMA 8 S 31

BISCEGLIA ANTONELLO PARCO ROMA 6 S 31

SCARDAMAGLIA MICHELE PARCO ROMA 6  31

14° MANTEGAZZA CHIARA PARCO ROMA 5  L 29

MARCHISIO ALESSANDRO NAG PARCO ROMA -1  29

BRONZINI ISABELLA PARCO ROMA 10 S L 29

17° MARZILLI ENZO PARCO ROMA 3 S 28

BAZZUCCHI MARIO PARCO ROMA 8 S 28

GOLF PARCO DI ROMA S.S.D.a R.L.
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1° TRIVELLI ANDREA PARCO ROMA 15 S 39

2° MESSINA ALFIO PARCO ROMA 14 S 37

RIMINI RICCARDO PARCO ROMA 13 S 37

4° GUGLIELMOTTI CAMILLA PARCO ROMA 15 S L 36

MANCINI CESARE PARCO ROMA 14 S 36

BARRESE FRANCESCO PARCO ROMA 20 S 36

7° DELLA CORTE STEFANO PARCO ROMA 16 S 35

RINALDI RICCARDO PARCO ROMA 18 S 35

9° MANTEGAZZA ALOISIA PARCO ROMA 17 S L 34

10° MELE TOMMASO PARCO ROMA 20 S 33

NERI VITO PARCO ROMA 16 S 33

MONTARULI FABRIZIO PARCO ROMA 20 S 33

UMANA MAURIZIO PARCO ROMA 20 S 33

14° ANTICOLI FABRIZIO PARCO ROMA 13 S 32

QUADRANA LAURO PARCO ROMA 17 S 32

CILIA COSTANTINO PARCO ROMA 18 S 32

17° MANTEGAZZA CESARE PARCO ROMA 13 S 31

18° BARUFFALDI PIERPAOLA PARCO ROMA 17 S L 30

SIRAGUSA ANDREA PEVERO 17 S 30

20° BARBIERI ELEONORA PARCO ROMA 14 S L 28

21° RANDI ERSILIA PARCO ROMA 17 S L 27

NENNI TOMMASO PARCO ROMA 20 S 27

23° SIGNORILE GIUSEPPE PARCO ROMA 14 S 26

SALIGARI PIERANDREA PARCO ROMA 13 S 26

25° ANGELUCCI ANDREA PARCO ROMA 13 S 20

26° COLUCCI LUCA PARCO ROMA 13 S N.R.

CARLETTI FEDERICO PARCO ROMA 18 S N.R.

LONGA EDOARDO MARIA MARCO SIMONE 15 J N.P.

GOLF PARCO DI ROMA S.S.D.a R.L.
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1° MONTANINO FEDERICO PARCO ROMA 23 S 42

2° BONOTTI FABRIZIO PARCO ROMA 35 S 40

3° CUCCI GIOVAMBATTISTA PARCO ROMA 23 S 39

4° GIOVAGNOLI ALESSANDRA PARCO ROMA 35 S L 38

FABIANO ROBERTO PARCO ROMA 30 S 38

OTTAVIANELLI GIACOMO PARCO ROMA 27 S 38

7° PINTO CIRO PARCO ROMA 20 S 37

CIMINI LUCILLA PARCO ROMA 31 S L 37

ZEMAN ZDENEK PARCO ROMA 26 S 37

FRANCO LORENZO MARIA ARGENTARIO 28 S 37

11° CHESI GIORGIO PARCO ROMA 25  36

12° CAPUANO PAOLA ARGENTARIO 32 S L 35

PASTORELLO SERGIO PARCO ROMA 31 S 35

14° ANNIBALI GIULIANO PARCO ROMA 32 S 34

ERCOLE STEFANO PARCO ROMA 26 S 34

GIOFFREDI GINO PARCO ROMA 36  34

BUZZAO MASSIMO PARCO ROMA 23 S 34

18° COLAGROSSI BRUNA PARCO ROMA 33 S L 33

19° TANFANI ILDA PARCO ROMA 27 S L 32

FIGUS MARCO PARCO ROMA 20 S 32

GALLIZIOLI PAOLA NAZIONALE 28 S L 32

22° ORSI MARCO PARCO ROMA 29 S 31

MEO FABIO PARCO ROMA 32 S 31

24° ALESSANDRINI BRUNA PARCO ROMA 23 S L 30

PARMENDOLA PAOLA PARCO ROMA 36 S L 30

BUSOLIN MORENO IS MOLAS SSD 32 S 30

ANGELINI MARIO PARCO ROMA 23 S 30

28° BORGHINI PIERLUIGI PARCO ROMA 31 S 29

PAVONI PABLO FABIO PARCO ROMA 21 S 29

PACETTI ALFANO PARCO ROMA 19 S 29

NENNI VALERIO PARCO ROMA 19 J 29

COLIBAZZI MARIO PARCO ROMA 36 S 29

CRISTIANI GABRIELE PARCO ROMA 25 S 29

34° MASTRONARDI LUCIANO PARCO ROMA 32 S 28

PERRONE LINO ANTONIO NAZIONALE 27 S 28

36° ROCCHI PIERLUIGI PARCO ROMA 32 S 26

ROSATO BARBARA PARCO ROMA 36  L 26

38° BANDINI PIER PAOLO PARCO ROMA 22 S 25

39° SANTAGATA CLAUDIA PARCO ROMA 36 S L 24

ARGENTI ANNA TERRE CONSOLI 22 S L 24

BUTTO' SIMONETTA IS MOLAS SSD 36 S L 24

42° PANTALEONI PATRIZIA PARCO ROMA 36 S L 23

43° BERRUTI PAOLO PARCO ROMA 32 S 19

44° MARTINELLI PIERANGELO PARCO ROMA 25 S N.R.

BELLO SALVATORE PARCO ROMA 25 S N.R.

LONGHI ALESSANDRO PARCO ROMA 23 S N.P.

GOLF PARCO DI ROMA S.S.D.a R.L.
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